



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1757 of 2023

KUMARI JANKI TEKAM versus MADKAM ARJUN & Ors.

13/04/2026	<p>None for the appellant despite of two calls.</p> <p>Ms. Jasleen Gulati, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the respective respondent.</p> <p>List the case in the month of June, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
-------------------	---

Ashish